4 0 I N C H C O N V E Y O R S A N D W I C H O V E N S ( M O D E L S J B 2 H , J B 3 H )
Project:
Item Number:
Quantity:
40
Inch
ConveyorSandw
ich

serviceability.
• 4½ ft. (1.4 m) cord with plug.
• Made in the USA.
ACCESSORIES
❑ 351038 JB2H Dual oven stacking spacer
❑ 351042 JB3H Dual oven stacking spacer
JB2H Models
JB3H Models
UL tested and verified for ventless operation –
meets or surpasses EPA 202
ITEMS
Item No. Model No. Description
SO2-12010.5
JB2H
10½" Wide Conveyor, 120V
SO2-20810.5 10½" Wide Conveyor, 208V
SO2-22010.5* 10½" Wide Conveyor, 220V
SO2-24010.5* 10½" Wide Conveyor, 240V
SO2-20814.5
JB3H
14½" Wide Conveyor, 208V
SO2-22014.5* 14½" Wide Conveyor, 220V
SO2-24014.5* 14½" Wide Conveyor, 240V
*Made to order item. Made to order items cannot be canceled or returned.
maisonrondeau.ca  ·  1 (888) 227-7439  ·  soumission@maisonrondeau.com Page 1 / 2
4 0 I N C H C O N V E Y O R S A N D W I C H O V E N S ( M O D E L S J B 2 H , J B 3 H )
40